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Monthly Festivals- JUNE 2021

DATE FESTIVALS TIME

01-06-2021 Tues DURGA POOSAI SITSSM LLeng

Abisheham to Lord Shanthy Durgai EMHHBITEMS SDODISEES NCOLSLD, L g 6.30pm

Poosai to DURGAI AMMAN SJEMS SIDODISS LLNE 7.45pm
06-06-2021 Fri EKADASI( Theipirai) gerH& (Caul LNemm)

Daily Abisheham to Lord Vishnu RHSHW 21NCa9sLd aleioam LSHTEISE 7.00am

Special Pooja for Lord Vishnu aNGEL Leme eNeioaml LSEITEDIHES 7.00pm
07-06-2021 Mon PRADOSAM( Theipirai ) NyComagld(CaLul Nenm)

Abisheham Lord Shivan SUQUGBLIEISES ANCaSLD 6.30pm

08-06-2021 Tues DURGA POOSAI STSST LLeng

Abisheham to Lord Shanthy Durgai EMHHGITEMS DLDISES ANCagsLD, L ens 6.30pm

Poosai to DURGAI AMMAN LN §lTEHMS IDLOIHE 7.00pm
08-06-2021 Tues KARTHIGAI &S S0 &

Abisheham to Bala Murugan SINCaQELD LITEOLD (hSHE)ISHS 7.30am

Special Poosai to Bala Murugan ANGCEL L em& LITeO LD (HS DISS 7.30pm

Procession of Bala Murugan LITU(LP (5% &T @) VLD 8.30pm
10-06-2021 Thu AMAVASAI /LD TG TG F
14-06-2021 Mon CHATHURTHI (Valarpirai) &8I1HS) (euemy Newm)

Abisheham to Lord Vinayagar SINCagad eNBILISHEES 7.00am

Special Poosai to Lord Vinayagar oNGEL Lng eNBMLSHEES 7.00pm
15-06-2021 Tues DURGA POOSAI SIS L eng

Abisheham to Lord Shanthy Durgai EMHHBITEMS SDODISEES NCOQSLD, L eng 6.30pm

Poosai to DURGAI AMMAN LN §lTEHMS IDLOISHE 7.00pm
18-06-2021 Fri AANI UTHIRAM 94,657 2SS TLD Hit
21-06-2021 Mon EKADASI(Valarpirai ) JHTHH (uey LNewm)

Daily Abisheham to Lord Vishnu DS HNCasLd aN6iQam)| LISITDISE 7.00am

Special Poosai for Lord Vishnu aNGEL L& afleigan) LSaIMDISES 7.00pm
22-06-2021 Tues PRADOSAM (Valarpirai ) NyCHTagLd (suerj Nemm)

Abisheham Lord Shivan AUCLBLTDIGS ANCOLSLD 6.30pm

22-06-2021 Tues DURGA POOSAI SITHET LLeng

Abisheham to Lord Shanthy Durgai EMHESITEMS SADLMISES ANCaSELD L 6.30pm

Poosai to DURGAI AMMAN LeME FIJ&HMS SIDLDDISE 7.00pm

24-06-2021 Thu

POURNAMI

QuerniyssorLHl
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28-06-2021 Mon SANKADAKARA CHATHURTHI FRSLE] §5T5HH
Abisheham to Lord Vinayagar SINCagad eNBILISHES 7.00am
Special Poosai to Lord Vinayagar NGEL Len& eNBMLS(HSES 7.00pm

29-06-2021 Tues DURGA POOSAI SIS L eng
Abisheham to Lord Shanthy Durgai EMHHGITEMS DLDISES ANCagsLD, L ens 6.30pm
Poosai to DURGAI AMMAN DG FlJ&HmS SIDLOEISHE 7.00pm

Management Council
###: Detail flyer will send later Saiva Maha Sabai of WA

GLoaitemDOBTET mFUBSH aleMmhIGHS 2 60H6IDEVEVTLD



mailto:murugan@perthmurugan.org.au

